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Alexander Dong Lee, M.D.
1800 N Field St., Apt. 4210
Dallas, TX 75202-2719

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No. G 78278
Case No. 800-2023-103009

Public Letter of Reprimand

On October 26, 2023, you were issued a letter of concern in the state of Florida, you were
assessed a fine, and ordered to complete additional hours in continuing medical education.

This constitutes a violation of California Business and Professions Code sections 141(a),
2234, and 2305. '

Pursuant to the authority of California Business and Professions Code section 2233, you are
hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of California.

Reji Varghese
Executive Director
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